
  

 
Our cocktails & mocktails may contain common allergens. 

Kindly notify our team of any allergies you may have. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
      
  

B A R   &   L O U N G E 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        



 (G) Gluten (D) Dairy  (P) Peanuts  (TN) Tree Nuts  (SOY) Soybean  (SS) Sesame   
(E) Egg (C) Celery  (L) Lupin (F) Fish (CR) Crustaceans  (MO) Mollusks   
(MUS) Mustard  (SUL) Sulphites  (V) Vegetarian  (VG) Vegan  (R) Raw  

 (For additional dietary requirements, please reach out to our team) Consuming raw or undercooked meat, 
poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.  

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes and fees.  

 
 

    

S I G N A T U R E  
C O C K T A I L S  

NAZAR SOUR 
Cardamom infused Vodka, Rose, Pear, 

Blue Curaçao, Prosecco Foam 

80 
 
 

OTTOMAN OLD FASHIONED 
Bourbon Whiskey, Homemade Dates Syrup 

85 
 
 

RÜYA NEGRONI 
Gin, Turkish Coffee infused Rosso Vermouth, 

Campari 
85 

 
 

THE BLACK SEA 
Cognac, Bourbon Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, 
Homemade Spiced Syrup, Smoked with Spices 

120 
 
 

ANATOLIAN FIZZ 
Gin, Rose Syrup, Raspberry, Lemon, Prosecco 

(SOY/P/D/TN/SS/C/MUS/SUL) 
85 

 
 

BLACK LAVA 
Tequila, Green Pepper, Rose, Pear, 

Chili, Lime, Black Salt 
70 

                                                                                   



S I G N A T U R E  
C O C K T A I L S  

 

(G) Gluten (D) Dairy  (P) Peanuts  (TN) Tree Nuts  (SOY) Soybean  (SS) Sesame   
(E) Egg (C) Celery  (L) Lupin (F) Fish (CR) Crustaceans  (MO) Mollusks   
(MUS) Mustard  (SUL) Sulphites  (V) Vegetarian  (VG) Vegan  (R) Raw  

(For additional dietary requirements, please reach out to our team) Consuming raw or undercooked meat, 
poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.  

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes and fees.  
 

 

    

 

ALGAMITA  

Tequila, Orange Liquor,  
Lime & Chilli algam Cordial (G) 

85 

 
 

SOUR NIGHT 

White Rum, Amaretto, Sour Cherry, Lemon,  
Marashino Cherry, Activated Charcoal, Gold Dust 

110 
 
 

TROPICAL KAHVE 
Kahlua, Passion Fruit,  

Lemon, Espresso, Tonic Water 
65 

 
 

RAKI IKLI 
Yeni Raki, Skinos Mastiha, Lemon,  

Melon & Kaffir Lime Cordial, Tulum Cheese (D) 
70 

 
 

KARPUZTINI 
Tequila Blanco, Mezcal, Tomato,  

Lemon, Homemade pickled Watermelon (D) 
85 

 
 

                  MANDALINA 
    Tonka Bean infused White Rum, Yuzu,  

Passion Fruit, Vanilla 
70 

 



 
        All wines & vintages are subject to availability.  

         All prices are in AED and are inclusive of applicable fees and taxes. 

W I N E S  B Y  G L A S S  
  

 

B E E R  B O T T L E S  

 

 
 
 

LAGER 
Efes Turkish Pilsener 
Peroni                                              

 
65 
70 
 

NON-ALCOHOLIC 
Corona Cero 

 
50 

CHAMPAGNE  125ml 
Louis Roederer Brut  
France 

NV 145 

 
SPARKLING 

 
 

 
125ml 

Sea Change Prosecco  
Italy 

NV 70 

 
WHITE WINE 

  
150ml 

Kavaklidere, Çankaya  
Turkey 

2023 60 

Contini, Tyrsos, Vermentino 
Italy 

2024 80 

Touraine, Les Eglantines, Sauvignon 2023 85 
France   

Joseph Drouhin, Laforet, Chardonnay  
France 

2022 100 

 
ROSÉ WINE 

 
 

 
150ml 

Kavaklidere, Egeo Rosé 
Turkey 

2023 75 

 
RED WINE 
B.P. de Rothschild, Escudo Rojo, Cab Blend 
Chile 

 
 
2022 

 
150ml 
65 

Beni Di Batasiolo, Langhe, Nebbiolo 
Italy 

2022 95 

Terrazas de Los Andes, Malbec 2021 110 
Argentina   

Pascal Jolivet Attitude, Pinot Noir 
France 

2023 110 

 
SWEET FORTIFIED WINE 
Taylor's Fine Tawny Port 
Portugal 

 
 
NV 

 
75ml 
55 



J O U R N E Y  
T H R O U G H  T U R K E Y  

(G) Gluten (D) Dairy  (P) Peanuts  (TN) Tree Nuts  (SOY) Soybean  (SS) Sesame  
 (E) Egg  (C) Celery  (L) Lupin (F) Fish (CR) Crustaceans  (MO) Mollusks  
 (MUS) Mustard  (SUL) Sulphites  (V) Vegetarian  (VG) Vegan  (R) Raw  

For additional dietary requirements, please reach out to our team) Consuming raw or undercooked meat, 
poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.  

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes and fees 

  

 

      SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

 

   ALGAMITA  

   Tequila, Orange Liquor,  
  Lime & Chili algam Cordial (G) 

  85 
 

    RAKI IKLI  

   Yeni Raki, Skinos Mastiha, Lemon Juice,  
    Melon & Kaffir Lime Cordial, Tulum Cheese (D) 

  70 
 

  WINES 

                                                       

 BEER 

 Named after the ancient port of Ephesus.  
 

Efes Turkish Pilsener                                                  65   

 
 RAKI 

Also called ‘lions milk’ made from twice-distilled grapes or raisins and 
flavored with anise seed. 

 
 30ml BTL 
Yeni 50 695 

Yeni Seri 55 785 

Tekirdag 60 850 
 

  NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 

 
 AYRAN  

Salty, light, and deliciously frothy yogurt drink, particularly enjoyed in 
the summer heat (D) 

Prepared fresh for you, allow us a moment 

35 
 

   
 

ALGAM  

(Original / Spicy      ) 
Salty and sour fermented drink made from purple carrots, bulgur 

wheat, salt and yeast, great for aiding your digestion (G) 
  25 

  150ml BTL 
Çankaya White  2023 60 300 
Egeo Rosé 2023 75 380 

Locally sourced



S P I R I T S  

All prices are in AED and are inclusive 
of applicable fees and taxes. 

 

 

 
 
 

VODKA 30ml BTL 
Ketel One 60 990 

Tito’s 60 1380 

Haku 65 1385 

Belvedere 75 1725 

Grey Goose 70 1610 

Beluga Noble 80 1700 

Elit - Ultra Luxury 90  
 
GIN 

 
 

 

Bombay Sapphire 60 1380 

Tanqueray London Dry 60 990 

Tanqueray No. 10 70 1610 

Sipsmith London Dry 60 1280 

Hendrick’s 70 1490 

Monkey 47 90 1320 

Gin Mare 65 1385 
Roku 65 1385 
 
RUM 

 
 

 

Bacardi Superior 60 990 

Gosling’s Black Seal 60 1380 

Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva 70 1490 

Zacapa 23 YO 95 2185 

Zacapa XO 130 3120 

 
TEQUILA & MEZCAL 

 
 

 

Patrón Silver 65 1495 

Patrón Reposado 75 1725 

Patrón Añejo 85 1955 

Casamigos Blanco 75 1600 

Casamigos Reposado 85 1810 

Don Julio Blanco 80 1840 

Don Julio Reposado 95 2185 

Don Julio Añejo 110 2530 

Don Julio 1942 Añejo 320 7680 

Clase Azul Plata 170 3795 

Clase Azul Reposado 230 5135 

Clase Azul Añejo 700 13000 

Clase Azul Durango Mezcal 475 9500 
Se Busca Joven Mezcal 65 1385 



S P I R I T S  

All prices are in AED and are inclusive 
of applicable fees and taxes. 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  

RAKI 30ml BTL 
Yeni 50 695 

Yeni Seri 55 785 

Tekirdag 60 850 

BRANDY & PISCO   
Hennessy VS  60 1280 

Hennessy XO 210 4480 

Courvoisier VSOP 80 1700 

Remy VSOP 85 1810 

Remy XO 190 4050 

Viñas De Oro Quebranta Pisco 60 1280 

APERITIF & DIGESTIF   
Aperol 50  

Campari 50  

Fernet Branca 50  

Sambuca Bianca 50  

Limoncello Del Sole 45  

Skinos Mastiha 50  

Grand Marnier 50  

Grappa Nonino Barrique 60  
Disaronno Amaretto 50  
Frangelico 50  
Baileys 60  

VERMOUTH 60ml  
Mancino Secco 50  

Mancino Blanco 45  

Mancino Rosso 50  

Mancino V Sakura 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

110  



All prices are in AED and are inclusive 
of applicable fees and taxes. 

 

W H I S K Y  
 

 

BLENDED WHISKY 30ml BTL 
Chivas Regal 12 YO 60 1380 

Chivas Regal 18 YO 115 2645 

Chivas Regal 25 YO 285 6365 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 65 1385 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 245 5880 

 

 

 
 
 
 

     SINGLE MALT   
Macallan 12 YO Double Cask 90 1920 

Macallan 12 YO Sherry Cask 105 2345 

Macallan 15 YO Double Cask 195 4355 

Macallan 18 YO Double Cask 300 6700 

Glenmorangie Nectar 80 1705 

Glenkinchie 12 YO 75 1725 

Glenfiddich 12 YO 70 1490 

Glenfiddich 15 YO 90 1920 

Glenfiddich 18 YO 140 2985 

Glenlivet 18 YO 150 3200 

Balvenie 14 YO Caribbean Cask 105 2240 

Ardbeg 10 YO 75 1600 

Laphroaig 10 YO 70 1490 
Lagavulin 16 YO 165 3520 
Talisker 10 YO 70 1610 

AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKY   
Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7 60 1380 

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 70 1610 

Bulleit Bourbon 60 1500 

Woodford Reserve 65 1495 

Maker’s Mark 65 2035 

Michter’s U S*1 Kentucky Rye 60 1280 

John Jameson 60 1380 

John Jameson Black Barrel Select Reserve 80 1700 

Bushmills 10 YO 60 1280 

JAPANESE WHISKY   
Hibiki Harmony   110 2455 

Nikka From The Barrel   85 1245 

Toki   65 1385 
The Chita 
The Yamazaki 12 YO                                       

  90 
 240 

1920 
5360 



   C I G A R S  

(G) Gluten (D) Dairy  (P) Peanuts  (TN) Tree Nuts  (SOY) Soybean  (SS) Sesame  
 (E) Egg  (C) Celery  (L) Lupin (F) Fish (CR) Crustaceans  (MO) Mollusks  
 (MUS) Mustard  (SUL) Sulphites  (V) Vegetarian  (VG) Vegan  (R) Raw  

For additional dietary requirements, please reach out to our team) Consuming raw or undercooked meat, 
poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.   

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes and fees 
  

 

 

 
V PYRAMIDS  

Americas 
A Premium handmade cigar blending tobacco leaves from different 

regions. Ecuadorian wrapper, Dominican Binder, Nicaraguan filler and 
Peruvian Ligero. 

 
245 

 
                            DIAMETER           SIZE            TIME OF INDULGENCE       STRENGTH 

 
52 RG                155 mm        60-90 min 
 

 
V DOUBLE ROBUSTO 

Americas 
A Premium handmade cigar with an Ecuadorian wrapper, Dominican 

binder and a blend of Nicaraguan and Dominican filler leaves, along with 
a Peruvian Ligero. 

 
350 

 
DIAMETER           SIZE            TIME OF INDULGENCE       STRENGTH 

 
56 RG                 170 mm       120 min 

 
 

    H O T  D R I N K S   

 
   TURKISH COFFEE                                            30 
   Kurukahveci Mehmet Efendi - Turkey 
   No Sugar / Medium Sugar / Sweet 
 
   TURKISH TEA (D/TN)                            20 
   Caykur, Altinbas - Turkey 
   Light / Medium / Strong 
 
   COFFEE (D/TN) 
   Coffee Planet - United Arab Emirates                     

   Espresso                      25  /  30     
   Macchiato           30  /  35 
   Americano           30 
   Cappuccino / Latte / Flat White             35 
  
   TEA (D/TN)                  30                                     
   Tchaba  

   Black Tea / Earl Grey  
   Chamomile / Jasmine 

                         Peppermint / Sencha Green  
            Fresh mint (hot water with fresh mint)    

 
Locally sourced



M O C K T A I L S  

(G) Gluten (D) Dairy  (P) Peanuts  (TN) Tree Nuts  (SOY) Soybean  (SS) Sesame  
 (E) Egg  (C) Celery  (L) Lupin (F) Fish (CR) Crustaceans  (MO) Mollusks  
 (MUS) Mustard  (SUL) Sulphites  (V) Vegetarian  (VG) Vegan  (R) Raw  

For additional dietary requirements, please reach out to our team) Consuming raw or undercooked meat, 
poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.   

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes and fees 
  

 

 
 

         40 
 

           FORESTPOLITAN 
 Cranberry, Elderflower, 

Strawberry, Lemon 
  

I LYCHEE IT 
Lychee, Rose, Elderflower,  

Grapefruit, Star anise, Soda, Lime 
 

 
BOSPHORUS BLISS 

Turkish Tea, Apple, Blackberry,  
Spiced Syrup, Lime  

 

LEMON A ACI 

Lemon, Orange, Lime 
 

RED SUNRISE 
Orange, Cardamom, Pomegranate, Grenadine, Soda, Lime 

  

 
 

 
 

    S O F T  D R I N K S  
 

   Pepsi / 7up / Ginger ale                25 
   Red bull           45 
   algam (Original / Spicy      ) (G)         25 
    
   Ayran                                                                         35  
   Fresh fruit juice of the day                     30 

 
 
 

W A T E R  
 

Eira                                                                 45 
700ml - Norway 
 
Al Ain            45 
750ml - United Arab Emirates     

Locally sourced

Locally sourced

Locally sourced

Locally sourced



  L O U N G E  M E N U   

(G) Gluten (D) Dairy  (P) Peanuts  (TN) Tree Nuts  (SOY) Soybean  (SS) Sesame  
 (E) Egg  (C) Celery  (L) Lupin (F) Fish (CR) Crustaceans  (MO) Mollusks  
 (MUS) Mustard  (SUL) Sulphites  (V) Vegetarian  (VG) Vegan  (R) Raw  

For additional dietary requirements, please reach out to our team) Consuming raw or undercooked meat, 
poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.   

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes and fees 
  

 

 

ÇITIR KALAMAR 
simit-coated baby squid, avocado haydari 

& tomato sauce (MO/SS/D/G) 
75 

ISL I  PATLICAN 
aubergine & walnut purée, 

crispy-coated aubergine chips (G/TN) 
65 

BÖREK 
filo-wrapped Feta cheese with carrots, 

courgette & walnuts (D/G/TN/V) 
70 

LAHMACUN 
with spicy lamb, vegetables & herbs (G) 

90 

TWO CHEESE P IDE FROM THE BLACK SEA  
with a slow-cooked egg (D/G/E) 

90 

TRUFFLE P IDE 
with a fresh truffle & a slow-cooked egg (D/G/E) 

165 

TRIPLE-COOKED CHIPS 
garlic lemon & chili (G/V) 

55 
  truffle & Parmesan (D/G/V) 

70 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Locally sourced


